
Deadline: 16 Sept 2016

Form 6 :

CONTRACTOR PASSES
(Compulsory to Bare Space Stand / Upgraded Stand Exhibitor / Appointed
Contractor)

Return this form to :

INNOGEN SDN BHD
Tel: +60 3-8961 1108
Fax: +60 3-8961 0103

Email: info@innogen.com.my

We agree that your decision to accept or reject our application as final and conclusive.
Company Name
(Exhibitor)

Booth No

Address

Tel Person In-charged

Fax Mobile

Date
Signature &
Co. Stamp

Organiser: Geospatial Media and Communications Sdn Bhd

Note :

1) Each 9sqm booth is entitled 5 pcs passes only
and maximum 10 pcs passes per company.

2) Additional contractor passes requested will be charged at RM 5.00 per pass

Please fill out the appropriate names and company name (copy form if more passes are needed)

Name NRIC No. Title

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Additional Pass Require:

No. Item Unit Price (RM) Quantity Total (RM)

1 Contractor Pass RM 5.00 / pc

GST 6% (RM)

Grand Total (RM)

 Price for goods and service supplied or work done are subject to Goods & Service Tax (GST) or other taxes, if applicable at the prevailing
tax rate.


